

Errata

Publication I

Value 0.868 in approximation guarantees of Goemans-Williamson algorithm for MaxCut problem and our SDP algorithm for EVENTALLPAIRS+ problem should be 0.878 .

Publication II

The beginning of Section 5.6: *Next we present our results on the Flixster dataset.* should be *Next we present our results on the Flixster and Enron datasets.*

Publication VI

In the case-study section hashtag *#nokiaemg* should be *#nokiaegm*.